Friday 10th July 2015

Time

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.40

12.20

12.30

13.30

14.30

Session

Session 9: AMD

Session Chair:

Global Prevalence of AMD

Zinc in the eye and the visual pathway

Clinical Experience with carotenoids in exudative age related macular
degeneration.

Tea/Coffee

Session 10: Carotenoids for Infants

Session Chair:

Plasma Levels in Breast-fed Infants as a Guide for the Addition of Lutein and
Zeaxanthin to Infant Formula

Macular Carotenoids and Breast Milk

The Macular Carotenoids in pre-and post-natal development

Professor Billy R. Hammond university of Georgia, USA

Finger Buffet Lunch

Session 11: Panel Q & A with Session Chairs

Conference Closes

Location

Howard Theatre

Howard Theatre

Howard Theatre

Howard Theatre

Grace Howard Room

Howard Theatre

Howard Theatre

Howard Theatre

Howard Theatre

Grace Howard Room

Howard Theatre



