Friday 10th July 2015

Time	Session	Location
	Session 9: AMD Session Chair:	Howard Theatre
09.00	Global Prevalence of AMD	Howard Theatre
09.30	Zinc in the eye and the visual pathway	Howard Theatre
10.00	Clinical Experience with carotenoids in exudative age related macular degeneration.	Howard Theatre
10.30	Tea/Coffee	Grace Howard Room
	Session 10: Carotenoids for Infants Session Chair:	Howard Theatre
11.00	Plasma Levels in Breast-fed Infants as a Guide for the Addition of Lutein and Zeaxanthin to Infant Formula	Howard Theatre
11.40	Macular Carotenoids and Breast Milk	Howard Theatre
12.20	The Macular Carotenoids in pre-and post-natal development Professor Billy R. Hammond University of Georgia, USA	Howard Theatre
12.30	Finger Buffet Lunch	Grace Howard Room
13.30	Session 11: Panel Q & A with Session Chairs	Howard Theatre
14.30	Conference Closes	